@P Products

Brakes & Running Gear







M Products

Brake Assemblies / Parts.......cc.cceceevveneen.. 1-8
Chrome TUrNdOWN......c.oouimieieieeecemeeeeeeenes 9




517-278-8521 approducts.net

M Products

Nuts

Part #

517.278.8521 « Fax: 517.278.2457 « www.approducts.net * 200 Jay Street » Coldwater, Ml 49036

Bolts

Description Part #

014-118610
014-122103
014-122081
014-122076
014-122079

014-122077
014-122085
014-127146
014-134581
014-182274
014-139725

014-134871
014-143255
014-122253

Description

1/2" - 13, Hex GRS, Zinc 014-122102
7/16" x 20 Nut (Zinc) - Flanged 014-121803
6 Slot Spindle Nut, 1"-14 UNS 014-122471
1/2"- 20, 60 Degree Cone Wheel Nut 014-122470
1/2" x 20 Zinc Coated Flange Nut 014-122290

;iz!?r;aévlirl_y) (i Kens Nut 014-126292
- elf Locking Keps Nu 014-162836

7/16" - 20 Hex Nut Zinc Plated 014-126238
1/2" - 20 UNF 2B Cap Nut

2.32 x 9/16 Thrd Shoulder Bolt, Blk Phos

1/2 - 20 UNF x 1.84", 0.617 KNURL, Press in Wheel Stud
MH Wheel Bolt 1/2" x 13 UNC x 1.623

MH Rim Clamp

Shackle Bolt 2.32 x 9/16" with/Nut

7/16" - 20 x 0.81"; Press In, 0.53 KNURL

1/2 - 20 x 1.50"; GR5, Zinc

Shoulder Wet Bolt 3.240 x 9/16

9/16" - 18 60 Degree Wheel Nut
9/16" - 18 Hex, GR 8, Zinc

3/8" - 24 Flanged Hex Nut, SZ or YZ
(color may vary)

1-1/4" - 12 UNC, Nylon Insert, Plain
1" - 14 UNS, Hex Lock Nut, Zinc
1/2" - 20 Hex Yellow GR5, Zinc

Washers

Description Photo

Part #

014-119215
014-119214

014-119335

014-162838

1" D-Flat Spindle Washer A
1" Round Spindle Washer B
014-119216 Tang Washer C
014-122086 7/16" x 3/4" x 11" GA, Helical Lock, Zinc
014-143240 Washer 1.06" x 2-1/2" x .31" Flat, PL E
014-170997 Washer 9/16" Flat Washer Zinc

1" D-Flat Spindle Washer, Tang Washer, F
6 Slot Spindle Nut (2/ctn)

1/2 x 0.86 x 0.125; Lock, Zinc

U-Bolts

Part #

Description

014-139737
014-139737-2

014-122073
014-122073-2

014-122070
014-122070-2

014-132049
014-132049-2

014-2139541
014-232712

014-1963511
014-232713

U-Bolt 3/8"-24 x 4.00" for 1.75" Tube, YZ
U-Bolt 3/8"-24 x 4.00" for 1.75" Tube, YZ
w/ 3/8" Flanged Hex Nut (2/ctn)

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 5.10" for 2.38" Tube, YZ

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 5.10" for 2.38" Tube, YZ
w/ 1/2" x Flange Nut (2/ctn)

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 6.50" for 3.00" Tube, YZ

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 6.50" for 3.00" Tube, YZ
w/ 1/2" x Flange Nut (2/ctn)

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 7.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ

U-Bolt 1/2"-20 x 7.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ
w/ 1/2" x Flange Nut (2/ctn)

U-Bolt 9/16" x 6.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ

U-Bolt 9/16" x 6.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ
w/ 9/16" Nut & Washer (2/ctn)

U-Bolt 9/16" x 7.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ

U-Bolt 9/16" x 7.25" for 3.00" Tube, YZ
w/ 9/16" Nut & Washer (2/ctn)




Mproducts 517-278-8521 approducts.net

Electric Trailer Brake OEM Replacement Parts
For Single, Tandem and Triple Axle Applications

Part# Description

7" Complete Brake Assembly

014-139701 7" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Individually Boxed)
014-139700 7" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Individually Boxed)
10" x 2.25" Complete Brake Assembly (Fits 3,500-LB Axles)
014-122450 10" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Individually Boxed)
014-122450-B 10" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Bulk)
014-122258 10" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Individually Boxed)
014-122258-B 10" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Bulk)
12" x 2" Complete Brake Assembly (Fits 4,000-lb. To 7,000-Ib. Axles)
014-122451 12" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Individually Boxed)
014-122451-B 12" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Bulk)
014-122259 12" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Individually Boxed)
014-122259-B 12" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Bulk)
12.25" x 3.38" Electric Brake Assembly (Fits 8,000-Ib. Axles)
014-156444 12.25" Electric Brake Assembly - RH (Individually Boxed)
014-156443 12.25" Electric Brake Assembly - LH (Individually Boxed)
Part# Description Photo
10" x 2.25" REPLACEMENT PARTS
014-136451 Shoe and Lining Kit Includes: Primary & Secondary Shoe and Lining,
hold down pins, cups and springs
014-136452 Spring and Hardware Kit Includes: hold down pin, cup, spring,
adjustment spring and retractor spring
014-136453 Adjustment Screw Kit Includes: adjustment screw assy and spring
014-136454 Magnet Kit Includes: Magnet w/green lead wires, retainer clip and spring
12" x 2" REPLACEMENT PARTS
014-136444 Shoe and Lining Kit /ncludes: Primary & Secondary Shoe and Lining,
hold down pins, cups and springs
014-136445 Spring and Hardware Kit Includes: hold down pin, cup, spring, B
adjustment spring and retractor spring
014-136453 Adjustment Screw Kit Includes: adjustment screw assy and spring C
014-136447 Magnet Kit Includes: Magnet w/white lead wires, retainer clip and spring D

3M Self-Stripping Electrical Pigtail Connectors

014-122084-5 3M Wire Connector (5pk)

014-122084-20 3M Wire Connector (20pk)

014-122084-100 3M Wire Connector (100pk) E

— e




517-278-8521

approducts.net

M Products

AXxle Kits - Bearings, Races/Cups, Seals and Pins Included (two required per axle)

Part # Description Qty. Package
014-1250 Bearing Kit for 1250Lb W/1" Spindle 10 A
(L-44643, L-44643, L-44610, L-44610, Seal, & Pin)

014-3500 Bearing Kit for 3500Lb Axle 10 A
(L-44649, L-68149, L-68111, L-44610, Seal, & Pin)
014-5200 Bearing Kit for 5200Lb Axle 10 A
(LM-67048, 25520, LM-67010, 25580, Seal, & Pin)
014-6000 Bearing Kit for 6000Lb Axle 10 A
(25580, 15123, 25520, 15245, Seal, & Pin)
014-7000 Bearing Kit for 7000Lb Axle 10 A
(25580, 25520, 14125A, 14276,Seal, & Pin)
Bearings & Races/Cups
Part # Description Qty. Package
014-124287 Inner Cup 25520 O.D. 3.265" (sleeve) 8 D
014-124287-2 Inner Cup 25520 O.D. 3.265" (2 pack) 10 C
014-124292 Outer Cup LM-67010 O.D. 2.328" (sleeve) 13 D
014-124292-2 Outer Cup LM-67010 O.D. 2.328" (2 pack) 10 B
014-124296 Inner Cup L-68111 O.D. 2.362" (sleeve) 13 D
014-124296-2 Inner Cup L-68111 O.D. 2.362" (2 pack) 10 B
014-125102 Outer Cup L-44610 O.D. 1.98" (sleeve) 15 D
014-125102-2 Outer Cup L-44610 O.D. 1.98" (2 pack) 10 B
014-126996 Outer Cup 15245 O.D. 2.441" (sleeve) 1 D
014-126996-2 Outer Cup 15245 O.D. 2.441" (2 pack) 10 B
014-127012 Outer Cup 14276 O.D. 2.717" (sleeve) 10 D
014-127012-2 Outer Cup 14276 O.D. 2.717" (2 pack) 10 B
014-181628 Inner/Outer Bearing L-44643 1.D. 1.00" (sleeve) 10 D
014-181628-2 Inner/Outer Bearing L-44643 1.D. 1.00" (2 pack) 10 B
014-122089 Outer Bearing L-44649 1.D. 1.063" (sleeve) 10 D
014-122089-2 Outer Bearing L-44649 1.D. 1.063" (2 pack) 10 B
014-122092 Inner Bearing L-68149 |.D. 1.378" (sleeve) 9 D
014-122092-2 Inner Bearing L-68149 I.D. 1.378" (2 pack) 10 B
014-122066 Inner Bearing 25580 I.D. 1.75" (sleeve) 7 D
014-122066-2 Inner Bearing 25580 I.D. 1.75" (2 pack) 10 C
014-122090 Outer Bearing LM-67048 1.D. 1.25" (sleeve) 9 D
014-122090-2 Outer Bearing LM-67048 1.D. 1.25" (2 pack) 10 B
014-122091 Outer Bearing 15123 |.D. 1.25" (sleeve) 8 D
014-122091-2 Outer Bearing 15123 I.D. 1.25" (2 pack) 10 B
014-127009 Outer Bearing 14125A 1.D. 1.25" (sleeve) 8 D
014-127009-2 Outer Bearing 14125A |.D. 1.25" (2 pack) 10 B

Bearings with Races/Cups Combo Kits

Part # Description Qty. Package
014-3500-1 Inner Cup L-6811, Inner Bearing L68149 10 C
014-3500-O Outer Cup L-44610, Outer Bearing L-44649 10 C
014-5200-1 Inner Cup 25520, Inner Bearing 25580 10 C
014-5200-O Outer Cup LM-67010, Outer Bearing LM-67048 10 C
014-6000-O Quter Cup 15245, Outer Bearing 15123 10 C
014-7000-O Outer Cup 14276, Outer Bearing 14125A 10 C

Packaging for the Bearing & Race/Cups, and Grease Seals;
(A)Bagged, (B)Folding Carton, (C)Premium Package, (D)Sleeve

A

[y

SO bradusts

154 1 M3
A




MPI’OdHCtS 517-278-8521 approducts.net

Seals

Part # Description Qty. Package
014-122088 Seal For 5200/6000/7000 I.D. 2.25" (sleeve) 10 D
014-122088-2 Seal For 5200/6000/7000 I.D. 2.25" (2 pack) 10 B
014-122088-P  Seal for 5200/6000/7000 Ib. Axles, I.D. 2.25" (2 pack) 10 Cc
014-122087 Seal For 3500Ib I.D. 1.719" (sleeve) 10 D
014-122087-2 Seal For 3500Ib I.D. 1.719" (2 pack) 10 C
014-122087-P  Seal For 3500Ib I.D. 1.719"(2 pack) 10 C
014-181621 Seal For 1250Lb W/1" Spindle |.D. 1.249" (sleeve) 10 D
014-181621-2  Seal For 1250Lb W/1" Spindle 1.D. 1.249" (2 pack) 10 B
014-181621-P  Seal For 1250Lb W/1” Spindle I.D. 1.249" (2 pack) 10 C
014-139514 Double Lip Grease Seal for 2200#, 1.50" ID x 1.987" (sleeve) 20 D
014-139514-2 Double Lip Grease Seal for 2200#, 1.50" ID x 1.987" (2 pack) 10 B
014-139514-P  Double Lip Grease Seal for 2200#, 1.50" ID x 1.987" (2 pack) 10 C
014-130035 Double Lip Grease Seal 2.125" SHAFT, 3.376" OD 5.2-7K (sleeve) 10 D
014-130035-2 Double Lip Grease Seal 2.125” SHAFT, 3.376” OD 5.2-7K (2 pack) 10 B
014-130035-P  Double Lip Grease Seal 2.125" SHAFT, 3.376" OD 5.2-7K (2 pack) 10 C
014-122069 Mobile Home Grease Seal, 1.925" ID x 2.538" (sleeve) 10 D
Eroducia 014-122075 Cotter Pin 1/8" x 1.75" 10 A
b | 014-122075-10 Cotter Pin 1/8" x 1.75" (10 pack) 10 A

i Packaging for the Bearing & Race/Cups, and Grease Seals;

BT O, B3 - B ke 1Py

(A)Bagged, (B)Folding Carton, (C)Premium Package, (D)Sleeve

A D
Axle Leaf Springs
Part# Description Ibs. Leaves Eyeto Eye Length  Stacked Leaf Thickness Loaded Arch Height ~ Stack Leaf Width
014-127094 Axle Leaf Springs 1000 3 20-3/8 +/- 1/8 0.786 +/- .015 212 1.72-1.85
014-127103 Axle Leaf Springs 1250 3 23-1/8 +/-1/8 0.937 +/- .015 2.50 1.72-1.85
014-125269 Axle Leaf Springs 1400 4 20-1/2 +/- 1/8 1.106 +/- .020 2.38 1.72-1.85
014-125215 Axle Leaf Springs 1750 3 23-1/8 +/- 1/8 1.080 +/- .015 2.50 1.72-1.85
014-124903 Axle Leaf Springs 1750 4 25-1/4 +/-1/8 1.272 +/- .020 1.50 1.72 - 1.85
014-125799 Axle Leaf Springs 2000 4 23-1/8 +/- 1/8 1.366 +/- .020 2.50 1.72-1.85
014-125797 Axle Leaf Springs 2000 3 25-1/4 +/- 1/8 1.162 +/- .017 1.75 1.72-1.85
014-133982 Axle Leaf Springs 2500 4 23-1/8 +/- 1/8 1.440 +/- .020 2.50 1.72-1.85
014-122111 Axle Leaf Springs 3000 4 25-1/4 +/- 1/8 1.563 +/- .020 1.75 1.72-1.85
014-122113 Axle Leaf Springs 3500 6 24-7/8 +/- 1/8 2.049 +/- .030 1.75 1.72-1.85
014-129745 Axle Leaf Springs 2200 4 25-1/4 +/- 1/8 1.440 +/- .032 2.00 1.72-1.85
014-124886 Axle Leaf Springs 2600 4 25-1/4 +/- 1/8 1.522 +/- .022 1.75 1.72-1.85
014-125259 Axle Leaf Springs 3000 1 25-1/4 +/- 1/8 0.850 +/- .018 1.75 1.750 +/- .03/-.02
014-132887 Axle Leaf Springs 4000 7 24-7/8 +/- 1/8 2.520 +/- .035 1.75 1.72-1.85
014-125250 Slipper Spring 2500 4 26.50” 1.440 +/- .020 2.00 2.04 +/- .03
014-125203 Slipper Spring 3500 5 26.50” 1.800 +/- .025 2.00 2.04 +/- .03




517-278-8521 approducts.net Mproducts

AP Kits A HHE

Description Photo —
014-121101 _ Single with 3-1/8" Link f—
014-121097 15" Tandem A/P Kit for 33" Axle Spacing EQ-104
014-121098 15" Tandem A/P Kit for 33" Axle Spacing 4" tall EQ-310 g o g
014121099 16" Tandem A/P Kit for 35" Axle Spacing EQ-E1

014-121100  Triple A/P Kit for 33" Axle Spacing EQ-104 & EQ-105
014-128877  Tandem Slipper A/P Kit for 33.5" Axle Spacing, w/EQ 13-4

000
o000
o000
014-137383  Triple Slipper A/P Kit for 33.5" Axle Spacing, w/EQ 13-4
014-132698  Triple A/P Kit, EQ-1 and 13-105 Equalizers

I L =

mooOw>

2 00 3
| =
e 1=
° Bt
o
MGcus 88 am

1T TIT €€ " ST o oo o ot
- B MM 5151 1
mmmml Enn R

Shackle Link Tie Plates

ouunua

Part# Description Part# Description
014-105882 2-1/4" Shackle Link, Raw 014-122226 3" Tie Plate (2" Slipper Spring) Zinc
014-122487 2-1/4" Shackle Link with Yellow Zinc 014-139874  1.75" Tie Plate (uses 3/8" U-Bolts)

014-125675 2-1/4" Shackle Link/Bolt Assembly
014-133477 3-1/8" Shackle Link, Raw
014-133207 3-1/8" Shackle Link, Silver Zinc
014-133485 3-1/8" Shackle Link/Bolt Assembly

Shackle Kits

Part# Description Photo
014-5000 2-1/4" Shackle Link Assembly - Short A
014-5001 3-1/8" Shackle Link Assembly - Long B
014-5002 2-1/4" Shackle Link Assembly - Greasable C
. om
A o - - - q. B . B C i * -~ r~ )
S L -
= = - - -
- . B R
- -
- = T ‘-
n %
- : wis >
- o OC L v



M Products

517-278-8521

approducts.net

?
L]

3°

-
Q

Spring Bushings

Part#

Description
Bronze
Bronze 4/ctn
Nylon

Nylon 4/ctn

014-126171
014-126171-4
014-126282
014-126282-4

Hubs & Drums

Part# Description Photo

014-134332 2000# Idler Hub, 5 on 4.5", 1/2", 5.50" HF, Dia. Cupped & Studded 1
014-158529 2000# Idler Hub, 5 on 4.5", 1/2", 6.50" HF, Dia. Cupped & Studded 1
014-126003 3500# Brake Drum/Hub, 5 on 4.5", 1/2" Studs 2
014-122098 3500# Idler Hub, 5 on 4.5", 1/2" Studs 3
014-122094 5200-6000# Brake Drum/Hub, 6 on 5.5", 1/2" Studs
014-122096 6000-7000# Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 1/2" Studs

014-134543 6000-7000# Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 9/16" Studs 4
014-134574 2000# Idler Hub, 440 - 1/2" Cupped & Studded 5
014-134206 2200# Brake Drum/Hub, 7" Brake, 5 on 4.5", 1/2" Studs 6
014-148628 8000# Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 9/16 Studs

014-148626 8000# Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 5/8 Studs 7
014-122459 Mobile Home Brake Drum/Hub 8
014-122458 Mobile Home Idler Hub 9
014-134847 7000# SBS Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 9/16" Studs, 49 MM 10
014-142163 7000# SBS Brake Drum/Hub, 8 on 6.5", 1/2" Studs, 49 MM

014-142221 6000# SBS Brake Drum/Hub, 6 on 5.5", 1/2" Studs, 42 MM 11
014-139389 6 on 5.5", SL Black ABS Plastic Hub Cover 12
014-139852 5 on 4.5", SL Black ABS Plastic Hub Cover 12

Dust Caps

Part# Description

014-122099 Dust Cap, Non Lubbed for 2k and 3.5k, DC200
014-122099-2  Dust Cap, Non Lubbed for 2k and 3.5k, DC200 (2/ctn)
014-122067 Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 2k and 3.5k, DC200L

014-122067-2
014-122067-P

Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 2k and 3.5k, DC200L (2/ctn)
Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 2k and 3.5k, DC200L

014-122071 Dust Cap, Non Lubed for 5.2k and 6k, DC250
014-122071-2 Dust Cap, Non Lubed for 5.2k and 6k, DC250 (2/ctn)
014-122064 Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 5.2k and 6k, DC250L

014-122064-2
014-122064-P
014-127300
014-127300-2
014-127206
014-127206-2
014-142143
014-122065
014-122065-2
014-122065-5

Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 5.2k and 6k, DC250L (2/ctn)
Dust Cap, with Rubber Plug, Lubed for 5.2k and 6k, DC250L

Dust Cap, Lubed for 7k and 8k, DC275L

Dust Cap, Lubed for 7k and 8k, DC275L (2/ctn)

Dust Cap, Non Lubed for 7k and 8k, DC275

Dust Cap, Non Lubed for 7k and 8k, DC275 (2/ctn)

Dust Cap, 7k 49mm and 8k 50mm SBS

Universal Rubber Plug for Lubed Dust Caps

Universal Rubber Plug for Lubed Dust Caps (2/ctn)

Universal Rubber Plug for Lubed Dust Caps (5/ctn)




517-278-8521 approducts.net Mproducts

Hangers Equalizers (Pre-installed Bushings)
Part# Description A B C D E Part# Description A B C
014-106181 1.25" Axle Hanger 1.25" 1.95" 2" 3" 916" 014-122106 EQ-E1 Assembly 7-34" 2-7/8" 916"
014-106182 2.25" Axle Hanger 225" 295" 2" 3" 96" 014-126277 EQ-105 Assembly 6-34" 2" 916"
014-106183 3.25" Axle Hanger 3.25" 395" 2" 3" 916" 014-126460 EQ-104 Assembly 5-34" 2" 916"
014-106185 4.25" Axle Hanger 425" 482" 2" 3" 96" 014-126741 EQ-310 Assembly 6-116" 4" 916"
014-106184 5" AX':: Hange;" e 355 55-7672;" z 2 9/12: 014-127467  EQ-356 Assembly 6-18" 2-12" 946"
014-102906 Boot Hanger, 3" an O S ~ 014-127771  Slipper Spring - EQ-1304 Assembly

014-113498 Rear Hanger for Single Axle Applications (.88")

*Holes on top and color may vary

Over/Under Conversion Kits Shock w/Hardware

Part# Description Part# Description

014-162753 For 3" Axle Tube 014-122108 Shock for 2-3/8” and 3” Tube w/Hardware
014-146677 For 2-3/8" Axle Tube 014-156018 Shock for 2-3/8” and 3” Tube; Upper Bracket &

Shock Plates Included
014-101591 Upper Bracket

00000000

Spring Seats
Part# Description
014-139875 1.75" Tube, 2200 Ibs.

014-177044 XMC 4 x 1.75 x 1.677 2-3/8" Tube
014-180807 XMC 4 x 1.75 x 1.677 3" Tube

hrele) :

e




MPI’OdHCtS 517-278-8521 approducts.net

Spindles - Sprung Axle Spindle

Part# Description A B C D E F H
014-142161 2,200# Sprung Axle Spindle - Straight, Flg, Lube, 1.75" 1.31" 1.63" 6.7" 1.5" 1.062" 1.062" 1.75"
014-123383 2,800 - 3,500# Sprung Axle Spindle - Straight, Flg, Lube 2.38" 2" 2.26" 6.23" 1.72" 1.376" 1.062" 2.44"
014-123384 2,800 - 3,500# Sprung Axle Spindle - Drop, Flg, Lube, 2.38" 2" 2.26" 8.13" 1.72" 1.376" 1.062" 2.44"
014-140695 2,800 - 3,500# Sprung Axle Spindle - Drop, Flg, Lube, 3" 2.55" 2.26" 8.13" 1.72" 1.376" 1.062" 3"
014-122455 4,000 - 7,000# Sprung Axle Spindle - Straight, Flg, Lube 3" 2.46" 2.75" 8.13" 2.25" 1.749" 1.249" 3"
014-122456 4,000 - 7,000# Sprung Axle Spindle - Drop, Flg, Lube, 3" 2.46" 2.75" 9.89" 2.25" 1.749" 1.249" 3"
| II) E —I—— L E F
T

)
=
>

L

C |

o=

Breakaway Switches Lanyards

Part # Description Part # Description
014-BS4000 Breakaway Switch w/4’ Lanyard 014-LP4040 4 Lanyard and Plunger

(Premium Packaging) (Premium Packaging)
014-BS6060 Breakaway Switch w/6’ Lanyard 014-LP6060 6’ Lanyard and Plunger

(Premium Packaging) (Premium Packaging)
BS4000 Breakaway Switch w/4’ Lanyard LP4040 4’ Lanyard and Plunger
BS6060 Breakaway Switch w/6’ Lanyard LP6060 6’ Lanyard and Plunger




517-278-8521 approducts.net

M Products

R
-

o
EXHAUST
LI

» Keeps Your Trailer Cleaner -+ Redirects Exhaust Away From Your Towed Vehicle « Double Chrome Plating
* Stainless Steel, Low-Profile Band Clamp (except 1-1/4" & 1-1/2") » Heavy 6auge Tubing .« Great For Diesels

G
CiRONE =

TURNDOWNS IR =

Chrome Turn-Downs

Part # Inside Length Part # Inside Length
Diameter Diameter

CTD-1250 1-1/4" 10" CTD-3000 &’ 13"
CTD-1500 1-1/2" 10" CTD-3500 3-1/2" 16"
CTD-2000 2" 10" CTD-4000 4" 12"
CTD-2250 2-1/4" 12" CTD-5000 5" 14"
CTD-2500 2-1/2" 12" CTD-5001 5"(Straight) 8-1/4"
CTD-2750 2-3/4" 13"













2018°

AP Products.

200 Jay Street
Coldwater, Ml 49036
www.approducts.net

517-278-8521

800-417-2477

Fax: 517-278-2457




